Salt Lake Choral Artists Chamber Choir Season Schedule 2024-2025
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule (as of June 1, 2024)

All rehearsals are at the E. W. Garbett Center for Choral Music (700 N 200 W) unless
otherwise listed. Items *starred are extra or extended rehearsals. Items in italics
are for your information. Although all rehearsals and performances have required
attendance, items that are listed in bold font are mandatory.

As we continue to strive for the safety and health of our members, we hope that
everyone singing this season will stay home when they show any signs of illness so
that the other members of the choir can feel safe to sing.

Please remember that every singer is important to the success of the choir. If you
find that you have a conflict with any performance, you are to notify Dr. Allred and
be prepared to find a substitute to sing in your place. Too often we are left with
unbalanced sections of the choir for concerts because singers feel like they won'’t be

missed!!

Tuesday, August 20

Tuesday, August 27

Tuesday, September 3
Tuesday, September 10
Tuesday, September 17
*Saturday, September 21

Tuesday, September 24
Tuesday, October 1

*Thursday, October 3

*Tuesday, October 8

*Thursday, October 10

*Saturday, October 12
*Saturday, October 12

6:00-8:00 pm

6:00-6:40 pm
6:15-6:55 pm
6:45-7:00 pm
7:00-9:30 pm

7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

9:00 am-12:00 pm

7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

7:00-9:30 pm

7:00-10:00 pm

7:00-9:30 pm

9:00-11:30am
10:00-11:30 am

Pickup music for personal study
(Practice files available)
Register/Tuition Agreement

New Member Orientation
Pick up music

SLCA Annual Meeting
Rehearsal

First Chamber Choir Reh @9:30
Rehearsal / Sectionals
Rehearsal / Sectionals

Full Rehearsal/ Combined Choirs

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra
rehearsal for October concert

Extended Rehearsal

Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra
rehearsal for October concert

Help Session
Chamber Choir Rehearsal



*Tuesday, October 15

*Thursday, October 17

*Friday, October 18

*Saturday, October 19

Tuesday, October 22

Tuesday, October 29
Tuesday, November 5
Tuesday, November 12
Tuesday, November 19
Tuesday, November 26

Tuesday, December 3

*Saturday, December 7

*Saturday, December 7

*Tuesday, December 10

*Wednesday, Dec 11

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

6:15-6:50 pm

7:00-10:00 pm

7:00-10:00 pm

7:00-10:00 pm

12:30-1:30 pm

2:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

6:15-6:55 pm
7:00-9:30 pm

7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:30 am
6:15-6:50 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Testing Session (for those missing
two or more rehearsals)
*Extended Rehearsal (or reh at
Libby with orchestra)

Combined Choirs Rehearsal
SLCA Building

Rehearsal at Libby Gardner Hall
with Orchestra and Soloists

Warm-up in Libby Gardner Hall
Matinee Concert

Warm-up
Evening Concert at LGH

Pick up new music
Rehearsal (Christmas Singers join)

Rehearsal/Chamber Choir Dec Rep

Rehearsal (Vote early!)
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Help Session (For those who have
missed two or more rehearsals, or
need extra help)

Chamber Choir Rehearsal

Testing Session (for those missing
two or more rehearsals)
*Extended Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal at St. Ambrose

Warm-up at St. Ambrose
Concert at St. Ambrose

Warm-up at St. Ambrose
Concert at St. Ambrose



Sunday, December 15 6:00 pm
7:00-7:40 pm &
8:00-8:40 pm

Monday, December 16 6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Holiday Break (December 17-January 6, 2025)

Tuesday, January 7 6:15-6:55 pm
7:00-9:30 pm
Tuesday, January 14 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, January 21 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, January 28 7:00-10:00 pm
*Saturday, February 1 9:00-11:30 am
*Tuesday, February 4 7:00-10:00 pm

*Saturday, February 8 9:00 am-12:00 pm
*Tuesday, February 11 7:00-10:00 pm

*Thursday, February 13 7:00-10:00 pm

Friday, February 14 7:00-10:00 pm
Saturday, February 15 12:30-1:30 pm

2:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm
Tuesday, February 18 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, February 25 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, March 4 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, March 11 7:00-10:00 pm
Tuesday, March 18 7:00-10:00 pm
*Thursday, March 20 7:00-9:00 pm

Warm-up at SL Tabernacle
SLCA/SLVA Perform at SL
Tabernacle for Christmas at
Temple Square

Warm-up at St. Ambrose
Additional Christmas Concert

Pick up new music
Rehearsal

Rehearsal/Chamber Choir Feb Rep
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Help Session

Extended Rehearsal

Combined Choir Rehearsal
Extended Rehearsal

Combined Choir Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal at LGH

Warm-up in Libby Gardner Hall
Matinee Concert

Warm-up
Evening Concert at LGH

Rehearsal/March Concert Rep
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal with SLVA & HS Singers



Saturday, March 22

Tuesday, March 25

Tuesday, April 1
Tuesday, April 8
*Thursday, April 10

*Saturday, April 12
*Tuesday, April 15

*Thursday, April 17

*Saturday, April 19

*Tuesday, April 22

*Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 25

Saturday, April 26

End of 21st Season!

Tuesday, August 26

9:00 am-12:00 pm Rehearsal at Libby Gardner Hall

12:00-1:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
7:00-9:30 pm

7:00-9:30 pm
7:00-9:30 pm

7:00-9:30 pm

9:00am-12:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

7:00-9:30 pm

9:00am-12:00 pm

6:15-6:50 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:00 pm

Lunch Break
Warm-up in Choir Room
Youth Honor Choir Concert

Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra
rehearsal for the April concert

Help Session for all
*Extended Rehearsal

Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra
rehearsal for the April concert

Combined Rehearsal for ALL
SLCA Building

Testing Session (for those missing
two or more rehearsals)
*Extended Reh (Combined Choirs)
Rehearsal at Libby Gardner

Warm-up at Libby Gardner Hall
Concert at Libby Gardner Hall

Warm-up at Libby Gardner Hall
Concert at Libby

Rehearsals begin for the Season!



