Salt Lake Choral Artists Chamber Choir Season Schedule 2024-2025 Rehearsal & Performance Schedule (as of June 1, 2024)

All rehearsals are at the E. W. Garbett Center for Choral Music (700 N 200 W) unless otherwise listed. Items *starred are extra or extended rehearsals. *Items in italics are for your information.* Although all rehearsals and performances have required attendance, **items that are listed in bold font are mandatory.**

As we continue to strive for the safety and health of our members, we hope that everyone singing this season will stay home when they show any signs of illness so that the other members of the choir can feel safe to sing.

Please remember that every singer is important to the success of the choir. If you find that you have a conflict with any performance, you are to notify Dr. Allred and be prepared to find a substitute to sing in your place. Too often we are left with unbalanced sections of the choir for concerts because singers feel like they won't be missed!!

Tuesday, August 20	6:00-8:00 pm	Pickup music for personal study (Practice files available) Register/Tuition Agreement
Tuesday, August 27	6:00-6:40 pm 6:15-6:55 pm 6:45-7:00 pm 7:00-9:30 pm	New Member Orientation Pick up music SLCA Annual Meeting Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 3 Tuesday, September 10 Tuesday, September 17	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	First Chamber Choir Reh @9:30 Rehearsal / Sectionals Rehearsal / Sectionals
*Saturday, September 21	9:00 am-12:00 pm	Full Rehearsal/ Combined Choirs
Tuesday, September 24 Tuesday, October 1	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal Rehearsal
*Thursday, October 3	7:00-9:30 pm	Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra rehearsal for October concert
*Tuesday, October 8	7:00-10:00 pm	Extended Rehearsal
*Thursday, October 10	7:00-9:30 pm	Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra rehearsal for October concert
<i>*Saturday, October 12</i> *Saturday, October 12	<i>9:00-11:30am</i> 10:00-11:30 am	<i>Help Session</i> Chamber Choir Rehearsal

*Tuesday, October 15	6:15-6:50 pm	Testing Session (for those missing
	7:00-10:00 pm	<i>two or more rehearsals)</i> *Extended Rehearsal (or reh at Libby with orchestra)
*Thursday, October 17	7:00-10:00 pm	Combined Choirs Rehearsal SLCA Building
*Friday, October 18	7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal at Libby Gardner Hall with Orchestra and Soloists
*Saturday, October 19	12:30-1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Warm-up in Libby Gardner Hall Matinee Concert
	6:30 pm 7:30 pm	Warm-up Evening Concert at LGH
Tuesday, October 22	6:15-6:55 pm 7:00-9:30 pm	Pick up new music Rehearsal (Christmas Singers join)
Tuesday, October 29	7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal/Chamber Choir Dec Rep
Tuesday, November 5 Tuesday, November 12 Tuesday, November 19 Tuesday, November 26	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal (Vote early!) Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
Tuesday, December 3	7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal
*Saturday, December 7	9:00-10:00am	Help Session (For those who have missed two or more rehearsals, or need extra help)
*Saturday, December 7	10:00-11:30 am	Chamber Choir Rehearsal
*Tuesday, December 10	6:15-6:50 pm	Testing Session (for those missing two or more rehearsals)
	7:00-10:00 pm	*Extended Rehearsal
*Wednesday, Dec 11	7:00-10:00 pm	Dress Rehearsal at St. Ambrose
Friday, December 13	6:00 pm 7:30 pm	Warm-up at St. Ambrose Concert at St. Ambrose
Saturday, December 14	6:00 pm 7:30 pm	Warm-up at St. Ambrose Concert at St. Ambrose

Sunday, December 15	6:00 pm 7:00-7:40 pm & 8:00-8:40 pm	Warm-up at SL Tabernacle SLCA/SLVA Perform at SL Tabernacle for Christmas at Temple Square
Monday, December 16	6:00 pm 7:30 pm	Warm-up at St. Ambrose Additional Christmas Concert
Holiday Break (December 1	7-January 6, 2025)	
Tuesday, January 7	6:15-6:55 pm 7:00-9:30 pm	Pick up new music Rehearsal
Tuesday, January 14 Tuesday, January 21 Tuesday, January 28	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal/Chamber Choir Feb Rep Rehearsal Rehearsal
*Saturday, February 1	9:00-11:30 am	Help Session
*Tuesday, February 4	7:00-10:00 pm	Extended Rehearsal
*Saturday, February 8	9:00 am-12:00 pm	Combined Choir Rehearsal
*Tuesday, February 11	7:00-10:00 pm	Extended Rehearsal
*Thursday, February 13	7:00-10:00 pm	Combined Choir Rehearsal
Friday, February 14	7:00-10:00 pm	Dress Rehearsal at LGH
Saturday, February 15	12:30-1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Warm-up in Libby Gardner Hall Matinee Concert
	6:30 pm 7:30 pm	Warm-up Evening Concert at LGH
Tuesday, February 18 Tuesday, February 25	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal/March Concert Rep Rehearsal
Tuesday, March 4 Tuesday, March 11 Tuesday, March 18	7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
*Thursday, March 20	7:00-9:00 pm	Rehearsal with SLVA & HS Singers

Saturday, March 22	9:00 am-12:00 pm 12:00-1:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Rehearsal at Libby Gardner Hall Lunch Break Warm-up in Choir Room Youth Honor Choir Concert
Tuesday, March 25	7:00-9:30 pm	Rehearsal
Tuesday, April 1 Tuesday, April 8	7:00-9:30 pm 7:00-9:30 pm	Rehearsal Rehearsal
*Thursday, April 10	7:00-9:30 pm	Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra rehearsal for the April concert
*Saturday, April 12	9:00am-12:00 pm	Help Session for all
*Tuesday, April 15	7:00-10:00 pm	*Extended Rehearsal
*Thursday, April 17	7:00-9:30 pm	Attend SLVA Reh. if you need extra rehearsal for the April concert
*Saturday, April 19	9:00am-12:00 pm	Combined Rehearsal for ALL SLCA Building
* Saturday, April 19 *Tuesday, April 22	9:00am-12:00 pm	SLCA Building <i>Testing Session (for those missing</i>
	-	SLCA Building
	- 6:15-6:50 pm	SLCA Building <i>Testing Session (for those missing two or more rehearsals)</i>
*Tuesday, April 22	<i>6:15-6:50 pm</i> 7:00-10:00 pm	SLCA Building Testing Session (for those missing two or more rehearsals) *Extended Reh (Combined Choirs)
*Tuesday, April 22 *Thursday, April 24	6:15-6:50 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 6:00 pm	SLCA BuildingTesting Session (for those missing two or more rehearsals) *Extended Reh (Combined Choirs)Rehearsal at Libby GardnerWarm-up at Libby Gardner Hall
*Tuesday, April 22 *Thursday, April 24 Friday, April 25	6:15-6:50 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 7:00-10:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 6:00 pm	SLCA BuildingTesting Session (for those missing two or more rehearsals) *Extended Reh (Combined Choirs)Rehearsal at Libby GardnerWarm-up at Libby Gardner Hall Concert at Libby Gardner HallWarm-up at Libby Gardner Hall